1. kolo Slovensky pohar v modernej gymnastike
26.03.2022 - 27.03.2022 - mladsie Ziatky(2013) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club
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SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Mazikova
Dominika

T] Rapid
Bratislava
Zemanovic Zoe
T] Rapid
Bratislava
Hellebrandtova
Linda

SK SOG Nitra
Skacanova
Salome

SK S0G Nitra
Markova
Veronika

T] SOKOL
Bratislava
1.Vinohrady

(jré}: Melania
SK SOG Nitra

Mancova Nina
SK SOG Nitra
Resutikova
Hana

T SOKOL
Bratislava
1.Vinohrady

Divulit Karolina
KMG Danubia
Bratislava

Kondelova
Simona

T] Rapid
Bratislava
Zubcakova
Eliska

SK SOG Nitra
Alacova
Alexandra
T] Rapid
Bratislava
Belanska
Barbora

T] Rapid
Bratislava
Sovéikova
Katarina

T SOKOL
Bratislava
1.Vinohrady

Sekerova Karin
T] SOKOL
Bratislava
.Vinohrady
Oriskova Ella
T SOKOL
Bratislava
1.Vinohrady
Osvaldova
Natalia

SK JUVENTA
Bratislava
Soskova Timea
SK S0G Nitra

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

4.000

3.200

3.100

3.500

4.000

2.900

3.500

3.000

3.300

3.300

2.500

2.800

3.000

3.200

3.400

3.100

2.600

2.700

A E Ded.
20.750 (1)
8.250 8.500

19.250 (10)

8.000 8.050
19.500 (7)
8.300 8.100
20.000 (3)

8.250 8.250

20.700 (2)

8.550 8.150

19.550 (6)
8.150 8.500
20.000 (3)
8.050 8.450

19.200 (1)

8.000 8.200

19.150 (12)

7.800 8.050

19.450 (9)

8.100 8.050

17.900 (25)

7.200 8.200

18.650 (16)
7.700 8.150
18.500 (13)

7.500 8.000

18.900 (14)

7.600 8.100

19.500 (7)
8.050 8.050
18.500 (18)
7.650 7.750
18.600 (17)

7.900 8.100

18.350 (20)
7.600 8.050

U

D A

E Ded.
16.050 (2)

2.700 6.800 6.550

17.700 (1)
3.500 6.950 7.250

12.800 (6)

2.400 5.400 5.000

13.700 (5)

1.900 6.200 5.600

14.250 (3)

2.100 5.900 6.250

D

5.000

2.300

4.200

3.600

3.700

3.100

4.900

2.400

3.200

4.000

2.300

3.700

3.500

2.000

3.300

2.100

2.000

2.100

O

A E Ded.

20.050 (1)

7.600 7.450

15.100 (13)

6.250 6.550
18.050 (2)
6.800 7.050
16.600 (6)

6.700 6.300

15.950 (10)

6.400 5.850

16.600 (6)
6.600 6.900
18.050 (2)
6.600 6.550

15.200 (12)

6.550 6.250

15.300 (11)

6.100 6.000

17.400 (4)

6.900 6.500

15.100 (13)

6.150 6.650

17.150 (5)

6.850 6.600

16.350 (9)

6.250 6.600

14.550 (17)

6.050 6.500

16.450 (3)
6.600 6.550
13.800 (22)
6.250 5.450
15.000 (15)

6.000 7.000

13.300 (23)
5.700 6.100 -0.60

2.300

2.700

3.700

3.000

3.600

2.500

3.100

3.200

2.200

2.400

2.300

1.600

2.500

A E Ded.

14.050 (10

5.800 5.950
14.800 (5)

6.550 5.550

14.300 (9)

6.300 4.300

14.700 (6)
5.700 6.000
12.400 (14)
6.100 3.300 -0.60

15.400 (2)

5.950 6.950

15.350 (3)
6.000 6.250

16.500 (1)
6.300 7.000

14.900 (4)

6.200 6.500

12.400 (14)
5.400 4.600
14.500 (3)
6.400 5.800
12.850 (12)

5.250 6.000

14.550 (7)
5.900 6.150

Score

56.850

52.050

51.600

51.400

50.950

50.850

50.450

49.800

49.800

49.650

49.500

49.500

49.100

48.350

48.350

46.800

46.450

46.200




Rank Country Name/Club

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

217.

[ |
SVK

[~ ]
SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Szolosyova
Viktoria

SK SOG Nitra
Vilagi Simona
T] Rapid
Bratislava
Resutikova
Nina

T] SOKOL
Bratislava
1.Vinohrady

Luchavova
Lucia

T SOKOL
Bratislava
1.Vinohrady

Tittl Sandra
T] SOKOL
Bratislava
.Vinohrady

Bellova
Alexandra
KMG Danubia
Bratislava

Vnuckova
Adela

KMG Danubia
Bratislava
Bendikova
Veronika

T SOKOL
Bratislava
1.Vinohrady

Slovakova Nina

TJ SOKOL
Bratislava
1.Vinohrady
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Year
D

2013
2.700

2013
3.700

2013
3.000

2013
3.100

2013
2.800

2013
2.200

2013
3.600

2013
2.800

2013
2.200

A E Ded.

17.950 (24)

7.300 7.950
19.700 (5)

7.650 8.350

18.300 (21)

7.700 7.600

19.050 (13)

8.000 7.950

18.700 (15)
7.900 8.000
17.450 (26)
7.700 7.550
18.250 (22)

7.550 7.400 -0.30

18.000 (23)

7.750 7.450

17.050 (27)

7.350 7.500
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U

D A

E Ded.

14.150 ()

2.500 5.700 5.950

D

2.400

2.400

2.600

2.100

1.300

1.600

2.700

2.400

0.700

O

A E Ded.
14.350

(18)
6.050 5.900

12.000 (27)

5.400 4.800 -0.60

14.800 (16)

6.000 6.200

13.900 (21)

5.800 6.000

12.800 (25)
5.600 5.900
14.000 (20)
6.600 5.800
14.250 (19)

5.700 5.850

12.850 (24)

6.000 4.750 -0.30

12.200 (26)

5.400 6.100

D

2.000

0.900

1.200

0.800

1.600

1.200

0.500

0.300

A E Ded.
13.883

(11)
5.733 6.150

12.400 (14)

5.550 5.950

12.450 (13)

5.550 5.700

11.750 (17)
4.550 6.400
10.750 (18)
5.500 4.250 -0.60
9.500 (21)

5.150 3.450 -0.30

9.850 (20)

5.800 3.550

10.600 (19)

5.250 5.050

Score

46.183

45.850

45.500

45.400

43.250

42.200

42.000

40.700

39.850




